Bib # First name

117 Ben
264 Robert
119 Addie
47 Nathan
250 Madelynn
149 Mary Beth
249 Ivey

57 Kaedyn
44 David
45 Skylar
49 Austin
147 Frances
154 Anna
153 Lilly

51 Maggie
56 Myla
238 Anna Keith
256 Lindsey
262 Jennifer
235 Michael
151 Tristen
234 Joshua
232 Allison
240 Erica
260 Alli

131 Lauren
237 Jenna
55 Gina
146 Krista
248 Marsha
46 CJ

29 Erica
261 Melinda
48 Meghan
50 David
52 Mary Beth
233 Chris
152 Michelle
122 David
239 Lori

155 Frank
39 Carol
127 Peggy

Last name Gender Age group

Quinn
Roelofs
Quinn
Kelleher
Hill
Garrison
Block
Inman
Bryant
Juarez
Motley
Garrison
Sherman
Sherman
LaBlance
Inman
Sullivan
Cobb
Teague-Fur
Keesecker
Austin
Keesecker
Motovidlak
Clark
Sargent
Osbeck
Poppe
Inman
Rhinehardt
Block
Kelleher
Copeland
Furrer
Kelleher
Motely
Hirsch
Keesecker
Carraway
Motovidlak
Sullivan
Sherman
Arnold
Fisher

1 Mile

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

6U
6U
8u
8U
8u
8uU
8u
8U
8u
8U
8u
8uU
8u
8uU
8u
9-10
9-10
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
16-19
16-19
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59

Time

9:26

11:25
7:41

8:38

9:48

10:46
11:02
11:23
12:29
12:30
13:21
14:50
14:58
15:09
15:48
11:23
12:09
8:17

12:47
8:40

9:38

9:11

10:39
9:49

10:14
10:50
11:13
12:00
10:55
11:25
12:31
12:45
12:48
12:50
13:23
15:49
9:52

10:29
10:40
12:50
15:10
14:53
15:58



255 Sterling
126 Phillip
150 Gail
123 Ken

231 Autumn
134 Marcella
137 Brock
133 Timothy
265 Brayden
138 Aly
132 Luke
258 Tristyn
188 Christian
350 Haley
128 Brock
236 Seth
241 Jacob
356 Martin
142 Sam
242 Meredith
360 Beth

36 Kendra
317 Megan
34 Ashley
357 Josh
145 Katherine
361 Colin
148 David
121 Nick
362 Stacey
43 Richard
259 Fred

33 Jessica
140 April
236 Casey
53 Rudy
257 Michelle
351 Mark
116 Paul
136 Eric
254 Loyd
359 Sarah
125 Melissa
244 Sheri

32 Regina

Hudson
Fisher
Cole
Wood

Devan
Clark
Rowe
Clark
West
Rowe
Clark
West
Quinn
Schaeffer
Smith
Poppe
Clark
Bruschel
O'Connor
Clark

Van Dusen
James
Downing
Colley
Lyle

Price
Long
Garrison
Wilson
Brake
Leissner
West
Purcell
McGilvery
Lazaeuk
Hirsch
West
Schaeffer
Quinn
Rowe
Crickenber
Noll
McDevett
Whipple
Southard

Male
Male
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

60-69
60-69
60-69
70-79

5K

8U
9-10
9-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

9:57

15:58
17:43
11:46

42:10
27:59
30:08
25:26
26:00
37:11
21:30
21:34
21:43
21:59
24:08
20:21
21:20
21:55
22:32
29:04
32:54
34:32
39:44
42:15
20:22
20:31
20:37
20:40
23:15
26:27
27:24
28:28
29:16
29:21
31.07
34:16
40:15
23:46
25:41
27:11
27:51
28:55
31:19
31:24
34:13



54 Allison
37 Laura
246 Debbie

129 Nema
230 Jennifer
252 Joe

253 Maureen
349 Scott
141 Ellen
353 Cathy
352 Mike
251 Cathy
354 Kathy
355 David
130 Douglas
358 Christine
135 Ruth
234 Joe

229 Vivian
245 Terry
144 Barbara
124 Lou Ann
247 Ronald
263 William
120 Connie
115 Ronnie

318 Tyler
143 Shannon
237 Gary

Guirgues
Styron
Holmes
Triplett
Devan
Green
Young
Taylor
O'Conner
Lindquist
Fox
Green
Wilson
Wilson
Bowman
Spivey
Varner
Meadows
Marshall
Holmes
Johnson
Taylor
Boyce
Burns
Lewis
Davenport

10K

Pake
Adams
Davis

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male
Male
Male

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
50:59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
60-69
60-69
70-79

30-39
40-49
50-59

34:23
34:35
38:08
39:10
42:10
24:20
27:54
30:02
31:06
31:25
31:52
32:13
32:26
32:26
32:53
36:05
39:49
40:16
41:52
45:06
45:44
45:45
29:29
37:34
42:11
29:19

41:34
55:29
55:17









